E.S.S.C. Working Section Trophies Awarded at the 2008 AGM

for points gained in 2007

, Songratulations

o

The Tony Seys Sheltie of the Year Trophy

1 Bernadette Bay — Obay Truly Wicked Bitch
2nd Bernadette Bay — Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced Bitch
4 Carol Webb — Sheltisha Country Lover AW Dog
5t Lian K night — Fenstyle Sing Mai Dog

The Rosemary Seys Award (Runner Up)

Bernadette Bay — Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced Bitch

The Moonen Shiel Trophy

1 Pat Daniels— Azure Sky Kahlistelle Bitch

2nd Heather Rayment — Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck Dog

The Fairmead Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)

Heather Rayment — Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck Dog

ESSC Obedience Section Trophy

1 Pat Daniels— Azure Sky Kahlistelle Bitch
2nd Teresa Davies— Samphrey Star Performer Dog
4t Heather Rayment — Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck Dog
5 Carol Webb — Sheltisha Country Lover AW Dog
5 Jeanette Mitchell — Karmidale Just One Look Dog

The Doris Powell Memorial Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)

Teresa Davies— Samphrey Star Performer Dog

336

283

111

103

283

36

26

26

76

64

20

19

19

64



The Hildarke Trophy

1 Pat Thompson — Trestus Dusky Expresse

The Lonicera Shield

No claims

The Night Shadow Trophy

1 Bernadette Bay — Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced

2nd Bernadette Bay — Obay Truly Wicked

4 Dawn Wood — Trail Blazer

5 Lin Abbott — Pacarane Polar Princess

The Three D’s Trophy (Runner Up)

Bernadette Bay — Obay Truly Wicked

The Javis Plate (Junior Handler)

No claims

The Foula Trophy

1st Paul Wood — Braynesmead Trail Of Fire

The Vines Perpetual Trophy

1st Teresa Davies— Samphrey Star Performer
2nd Indira Helsby — Abby Northern Alexandrite

The Flintstones Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)

IndiraHelsby — Abby Northern Alexandrite

The Obedience Champion Purdy Trophy

1 Carol Webb — Sheltisha Country Lover AW

The Rose Bowl (Best Opposite Sex)

No Claims

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

1209

1197

526

515

1197

236

40

17

17

19



The Stornaway Dual Purpose Shield

1% Jeanette Mitchell — Karmidale Just One Look Dog 23

The Pixham Shield

No claims

The Suky Trophy

1 Lian K night — Fenstyle Sing Mai Dog 103
2nd Jenny Strike — Shaelith Rambler Dog 83
4t Lian K night — Shelridge Saturn Dog 59
5 Jenny Strike — Foubeck Flambeau Dog 37
5t Catherine Harvey — Obay Truly Lucky Dog 37

Dukeson Memorial Rosette for Obedience

Carol Webb — Sheltisha Country Lover AW Dog 19

Dukeson Memorial Rosette for Obedience and Breed

No claims



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

