E.S.S.C. Working Section Trophies Awarded at the 2008 AGM for points gained in 2007



The Tony Seys Sheltie of the Year Trophy 1st Bernadette Bay – Obay Truly Wicked Bitch 2nd Bernadette Bay – Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced Bitch 3rd Dawn Wood – Trail Blazer AWG Dog 4th Carol Webb – Sheltisha Country Lover AW Dog

The Rosemary Seys Award (Runner Up)

Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai

Bernadette Bay – Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced Bitch 283

336

283

123

111

103

Dog

The Moonen Shiel Trophy

5th

1^{st}	Pat Daniels – Azure Sky Kahlistelle	Bitch	36
2^{nd}	Heather Rayment – Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck	k Dog	26

The Fairmead Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)

Heather Rayment – Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck Dog 26

ESSC Obedience Section Trophy

1 st	Pat Daniels – Azure Sky Kahlistelle	Bitch	76
2 nd	Teresa Davies – Samphrey Star Performer	Dog	64
3 rd	Indira Helsby – Abby Northern Alexandrite	Bitch	30
4 th	Heather Rayment – Heidron Micky Blue Eyes Of Willowbeck	Dog	20
5 th	Carol Webb – Sheltisha Country Lover AW	Dog	19
5 th	Jeanette Mitchell – Karmidale Just One Look	Dog	19

The Doris Powell Memorial Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)

Teresa Davies – Samphrey Star Performer	Dog	64

The Hildarke Trophy					
1 st	Pat Thompson – Trestus Dusky Expresse	Bitch	9		
The Lonicera	<u> Shield</u>				
	No claims				
The Night Sh	adow Trophy				
1 st	Bernadette Bay – Ag Ch Obay Truly Balanced	Bitch	1209		
2 nd	Bernadette Bay - Obay Truly Wicked	Bitch	1197		
3 rd	Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai	Dog	552		
4^{th}	Dawn Wood – Trail Blazer	Dog	526		
5 th	Lin Abbott – Pacarane Polar Princess	Bitch	515		
The Three D	The Three D's Trophy (Runner Up)				
	Bernadette Bay – Obay Truly Wicked	Bitch	1197		
The Javis Plate (Junior Handler)					
	No claims				
The Foula Trophy					
1st	Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire	Bitch	236		
The Vines Pe	rpetual Trophy				
1st	Teresa Davies – Samphrey Star Performer	Dog	40		
2 nd	Indira Helsby – Abby Northern Alexandrite	Bitch	17		
The Flintstones Trophy (Best Opposite Sex)					

Bitch

Dog

17

19

The Rose Bowl (Best Opposite Sex)

No Claims

The Obedience Champion Purdy Trophy

Indira Helsby – Abby Northern Alexandrite

Carol Webb – Sheltisha Country Lover AW

The Stornaway Dual Purpose Shield

1 st	Jeanette Mitchell – Karmidale Just One Look	Dog	23
The Pixham	<u>Shield</u>		
	No claims		
The Suky Tr	<u>ophy</u>		
1 st	Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai	Dog	103
2 nd	Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler	Dog	83
3 rd	Teresa Davies – Samphrey Star Performer	Dog	64
4^{th}	Lian Knight – Shelridge Saturn	Dog	59
5 th	Jenny Strike – Foubeck Flambeau	Dog	37
5 th	Catherine Harvey – Obay Truly Lucky	Dog	37
Dukeson Me	morial Rosette for Obedience		
Duneson Me	more atosome jor obcancie		

Dog

19

<u>Dukeson Memorial Rosette for Obedience and Breed</u>

Carol Webb – Sheltisha Country Lover AW

No claims